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Monthly Count of Total Deaths in 
Oxfordshire and the Districts
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Oxfordshire Monthly Count 
of Total Deaths
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Monthly Count of 
Total Deaths in Cherwell
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Monthly Count of 
Total Deaths in Oxford
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Monthly Count of 
Total Deaths in South Oxfordshire

Source: ONS – Monthly figures of deaths registered by area of usual residence
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Monthly Count of 
Total Deaths in Vale of WH
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Monthly Count of 
Total Deaths in West Oxfordshire
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Mortality rate per 1,000 population aged 65+
April – July 2019 vs 2020
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Unemployment numbers during 
COVID-19
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Number of people claiming unemployment 
benefits in Oxfordshire from Jan 2006 to July 2020

May 2009
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Source: NOMIS - Claimant count by sex and age: August 2020
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Oxfordshire Monthly Count of Unemployment 
Claimants
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Monthly Count of 
Unemployment in Cherwell
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Monthly Count of 
Unemployment in Oxford

Source: Oxfordshire Insight – Unemployment Dashboard
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Monthly Count of 
Unemployment in South Oxfordshire

Source: Oxfordshire Insight – Unemployment Dashboard
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Monthly Count of 
Unemployment in Vale of WH

Source: Oxfordshire Insight – Unemployment Dashboard
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Monthly Count of 
Unemployment in West Oxfordshire

Source: Oxfordshire Insight – Unemployment Dashboard
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Claimant count 4-month period 
April- July 2019 vs 2020

4,625

7,650

3620 3750
2950

14,605

17,010

11,640
10,605

9,700

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

14,000

16,000

18,000

Cherwell Oxford South Oxon Vale of WH West Oxon

2019 2020

Source: NOMIS - Claimant count by sex and age: August 2020 18



COVID-19 Job Retention Scheme 
(Furlough) & Government Grants 
for SMEs.
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August Coronavirus Job Retention Scheme (CJRS)
Employments on furlough as a % of the eligible 

working population
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August COVID Government Grant Funding
for Small and Medium Businesses (in #’s)
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August COVID Government Grant Funding
for Small and Medium Businesses (in £’s)
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House Price trends during 
COVID-19
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Semi-detached Houses 
Average Monthly Price to April 2020
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Monthly Sales Volume for all property types 
recorded from March 2019 to March 2020

Source: UK House Price Index: data downloads May 2020
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Air Quality in Oxford during 
COVID-19
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Air pollution levels in Oxford (monthly 
mean measured in µg/m3)
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On behalf of:

•Cherwell District Council

•Oxford City Council

• South Oxfordshire District Council

•Vale of White Horse District Council

•West Oxfordshire District Council
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Questions?
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